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199101030000
00350

01/03/1991
12:00:00

TAMBURELLO
JOHN J

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

7 849

199101110000
11340

01/11/1991
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

7 866

199101250000
27750

01/25/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 16

199101280000
27900

01/28/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LANDERS,
WILLIAM C,
ETAL

8 21

199101230000
21990

01/23/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 10

199101290000
29720

01/29/1991
12:00:00

ROBERTS
THOMAS A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CONTINENTAL
INSURANCE
CO

8 26

199101310000
31140

01/31/1991
12:00:00

WEBB REX L,
JR.

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY CO

327 575

199101310000
31210

01/31/1991
12:00:00

WOODROW
JOHNYE H.
ETAL

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY CO

327 569

199101310000
31400

01/31/1991
12:00:00

SMITH J.
WAYNE
ETAL

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY CO

327 576

199101310000
31860

01/31/1991
12:00:00

THOMPSON
CARL
ETAL

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY CO

327 560

199101310000
32020

01/31/1991
12:00:00

WILLIAMS
FRED F,
JR.ETAL

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY CO

327 577

199101310000
32060

01/31/1991
12:00:00

THOMPSON
DANNY H.
ETAL

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY CO

327 560

199101250000
25220

01/25/1991
12:00:00

STATE FARM
FIRE &
CASUALT

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

ANDERSON,
JOHN C, ETAL

8 13

199102060000
38490

02/06/1991
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

8 44

199102070000
38910

02/07/1991
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

8 50

199102070000
39290

02/07/1991
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

8 52

199102110000
41520

02/11/1991
12:00:00

THOMPSON
JAN        ETAL

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY CO

329 51

199102110000
42340

02/11/1991
12:00:00

VINES LYNN
O.       ETAL

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

OLD
REPUBLIC
SURETY CO

329 53



199102110000
42640

02/11/1991
12:00:00

ROBERTS
THOMAS A

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

CONTINENTAL
INSURANCE
CO

8 54

199102120000
43550

02/12/1991
12:00:00

U.S. FIDELITY
& GUARANTY

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

MARCHMAN,
JUDY S

8 60

199102120000
43560

02/12/1991
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

8 63

199102180000
48340

02/18/1991
12:00:00

SANKEY
THOMAS
ROBERT

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LAYMANCE,
JACQUELINE
SUE

329 692

199102180000
48370

02/18/1991
12:00:00

SANKEY
THOMAS
ROBERT

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LAYMANCE,
JACQUELINE
SUE

329 689

199102130000
45000

02/13/1991
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

8 72

199102130000
45070

02/13/1991
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

8 68

199102180000
48860

02/18/1991
12:00:00

YOUNG
CYNTHIA
DIANNE

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

YOUNG,
MARGUERITE
E.

329 672

199102180000
49020

02/18/1991
12:00:00

STANLEY
WINIFRED

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

WARNE,
ROBERTA

329 794

199102180000
49020

02/18/1991
12:00:00

WARNE
ROBERTA

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

STANLEY,
WINIFRED

329 794

199102180000
49210

02/18/1991
12:00:00

SAFECO
INSURANCE
CO OF AM

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BENTLEY,
GEORGE T &
WALTON

8 86

199103120000
74280

03/12/1991
12:00:00

WESTERN
SURETY
COMPANY

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

KIRBY, JOE P 8 144


