Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Index Type= Land Records; Doc Type= POWER OF ATTORNEY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199101030000 00350	01/03/1991 12:00:00	TAMBURELLO JOHN J	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALT	7	849				·
199101110000 11340	01/11/1991 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	7	866				
199101250000 27750	01/25/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	16				
199101280000 27900	01/28/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LANDERS, WILLIAM C, ETAL	8	21				
199101230000 21990	01/23/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	10				
199101290000 29720	01/29/1991 12:00:00	ROBERTS THOMAS A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CONTINENTAL INSURANCE CO	8	26				
199101310000 31140	01/31/1991 12:00:00	WEBB REX L, JR.	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO	327	575				
199101310000 31210	01/31/1991 12:00:00	WOODROW JOHNYE H. ETAL	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO	327	569				
199101310000 31400	01/31/1991 12:00:00	SMITH J. WAYNE ETAL	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO	327	576				
199101310000 31860	01/31/1991 12:00:00	THOMPSON CARL ETAL	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO	327	560				
199101310000 32020	01/31/1991 12:00:00	WILLIAMS FRED F, JR.ETAL	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO	327	577				
199101310000 32060	01/31/1991 12:00:00	THOMPSON DANNY H. ETAL	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO	327	560				
199101250000 25220	01/25/1991 12:00:00	STATE FARM FIRE & CASUALT	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	ANDERSON, JOHN C, ETAL	8	13				
199102060000 38490	02/06/1991 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	8	44				
199102070000 38910	02/07/1991 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	8	50				
199102070000 39290	02/07/1991 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	8	52				
199102110000 41520	02/11/1991 12:00:00	THOMPSON JAN ETAL	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO	329	51				
199102110000 42340	02/11/1991 12:00:00	VINES LYNN O. ETAL	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	OLD REPUBLIC SURETY CO	329	53				

199102110000 42640	02/11/1991 12:00:00	ROBERTS THOMAS A	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	CONTINENTAL INSURANCE CO	8	54		
199102120000 43550	02/12/1991 12:00:00	U.S. FIDELITY & GUARANTY	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	MARCHMAN, JUDY S	8	60		
199102120000 43560	02/12/1991 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	8	63		
199102180000 48340	02/18/1991 12:00:00	SANKEY THOMAS ROBERT	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LAYMANCE, JACQUELINE SUE	329	692		
199102180000 48370	02/18/1991 12:00:00	SANKEY THOMAS ROBERT	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LAYMANCE, JACQUELINE SUE	329	689		
199102130000 45000	02/13/1991 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	8	72		
199102130000 45070	02/13/1991 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	8	68		
199102180000 48860	02/18/1991 12:00:00	YOUNG CYNTHIA DIANNE	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	YOUNG, MARGUERITE E.	329	672		
199102180000 49020	02/18/1991 12:00:00	STANLEY WINIFRED	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	WARNE, ROBERTA	329	794		
199102180000 49020	02/18/1991 12:00:00	WARNE ROBERTA	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	STANLEY, WINIFRED	329	794		
199102180000 49210	02/18/1991 12:00:00	SAFECO INSURANCE CO OF AM	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BENTLEY, GEORGE T & WALTON	8	86		
199103120000 74280	03/12/1991 12:00:00	WESTERN SURETY COMPANY	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	KIRBY, JOE P	8	144		